
CODES

 FGL = Football Grading League / FCS = Football Championship / FB = Football Blitz  / HB = Hurling Blitz
HCS = Hurling Championship / FL = Football League / HL = Hurling League / FCA = Football Coaching Academy/
HCA = Hurling Coaching Academy / LL = Leinster League / B/M = Back Matches/CAD = Coaching Academy Day

U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 U14 U15 U16

Sat 1st Feb FL 1 FL 1
Sun 2nd Feb FL 1
Sat 8th Feb F/B F/B F/B F/B FB1 FGL 1 FL 2 FL 2
Sun 9th Feb FL 2
Sat 15th Feb F/B F/B F/B F/B FB2 FGL 2 FL 3 FL 3
Sun 16th Feb FL 3
Sat 22nd Feb Hurl Hurl Hurl Hurl HB1 FGL 3 FL 4 FL 4
Sun 23rd Feb FL 4

Sat 1st Mar F/B F/B F/B F/B FB3 HL 1 HL 1 HL 1
Sun 2nd Mar GL Back Matches HL 1
Sat 8th Mar Hurl Hurl Hurl Hurl HB2 FGL 4 FL 5 FL 5
Sun 9th Mar GL Back Matches FL 5
Sat 15th Mar F/B F/B F/B F/B FB4 HL 2 HL 2 HL 2
Sun 16th Mar GL Back Matches HL 2
Sat 22nd Mar Hurl Hurl Hurl Hurl HB3 FGL 5 FL 6 FL 6
Sun 23rd Mar FL 6
Sat 29th Mar F/B Blitz F/B F/B F/B FB5 HL 3 HL 3 HL 3
Sun 30th Mar HL 3

Sat 5th Apr Hurl Hurl Hurl Hurl HB4 FL 1 FL 7 FCS 1
Sun 6th Apr FL 7
Sat 12th Apr F/B F/B F/B F/B Blitz FL 1 HL 4 HL 4 (Leinster FCA Blitz) (Leinster FCA Blitz) HL 4
Sun 13th Apr HL 4
Sat 19th Apr Easter Easter(All Ireland HCA Blitz) Easter (All Ireland HCA Blitz)Easter (All Ireland HCA Blitz)
Sun 20th Apr Easter Easter Easter Easter
Tues 22nd Apr HL 4 for clubs effected by FCA Blitz HL 5
Thurs 24th Apr
Sat 26th Apr Hurl Hurl Hurl Hurl HB5 FL 2 FL 8 FCS Quarter
Sun 27th Apr FL 8
Tues 29th Apr FL 7
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Thurs 1st May FL 3 FL 9
Sat 3rd May F/B F/B F/B F/B FL 2 Feile Peil (All Ireland FCA Blitz) (All Ireland FCA Blitz)
Sun 4th May Feile Peil
Tues 6th May FL 4 Back Matches
Thurs 8th May Back Matches FCS Semis
Sat 10th May Hurl Hurl Hurl Hurl HL1 HL 5 HL 5 HL 6
Sun 11th May HL 5
Tues 13th May Back Matches Back Matches
Thurs 15th May Back Matches
Sat 17th May F/B F/B F/B F/B FL 3 Feile na nGael (All Ireland HCA Blitz) HL 7
Sun 18th May Feile na nGael
Tues 20th May Back Matches Back Matches
Thurs 22nd May Back Matches Back Matches
Sat 24th May Hurl Hurl Hurl Hurl HL2 FL 5 FL 9 FCS Finals
Sun 25th May FL 10
Sat 31st May F/B F/B F/B F/B FL 4 HL 6 HL 6 Exam Break Exam Break

Sun 1st June Exam Break Exam Break
Tues 3rd June Back Matches Exam Break Exam Break
Thurs 5th June Exam Break Exam Break
Sat 7th June Hurl Hurl Hurl Blitz Hurl HL3 FL 6 FL 10 Exam Break Exam Break
Sun 8th June Exam Break Exam Break
Tues 10th June Exam Break Exam Break
Thurs 12th June Exam Break Exam Break
Sat 14th June F/B F/B Blitz F/B F/B FL 5 HL 7 HL 7 Exam Break Exam Break
Sun 15th June Exam Break Exam Break
Thurs 19th June HL 8
Sat 21st June Hurl Hurl Hurl F/B FL 6 FL 7 FL 11 FL 8
Sun 23rd June FL 11
Tues 25th June Back Matches FL 9
Thurs 27th June HL 8 Back Matches
Sat 29th June Hurl Hurl Hurl PJ Troy HL 9
Sun 30th June HL 6

Tues 1st July Camaint HL 8 FL 10
Wed 2nd July Camaint
Thurs 3rd July FL 8 FL 12
Sat 5th July Back Matches (All Ireland HCA Blitz) (All Ireland HCA Blitz) (All Ireland HCA Blitz)
Sun 6th July Back Matches
CCC2 Summer Break
Tues 8th July Camaint
Wed 9th July Camaint (All Ireland HCA Blitz) (All Ireland HCA Blitz)
Tues 15th July Camaint
Wed 16th July Camaint
Sat 19th July (All Ireland FCA Blitz) (All Ireland FCA Blitz) (All Ireland FCA Blitz)
Tues 22nd July Camaint
Wed 23rd July Camaint (All Ireland FCA Blitz) (All Ireland FCA Blitz)

Hurling non Dublin club Challenge games

CCC2 Summer Break  July 7h to August 8th
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Sat 9th Aug HL 9 HL 9 HL 10
Sun 10th Aug Back Matches
Tues 12th Aug Back Matches FL 11
Thurs 14th Aug HL 7
Sat 16th Aug FL 9 Nat Football Blitz Nat Football Blitz Nat Football Blitz
Sun 17th Aug HL 8
Tues 19th Aug Back Matches Back Matches
Thurs 21st Aug Back Matches
Sat 23rd Aug Cam Final F Blitz Tournament HL 10 HL 10 HL 11
Sun 24th Aug HCS Quarters
Tues 26th Aug Back Matches FL 12
Thurs 28th Aug Back Matches FL 13
Sat 30th Aug Hurl Hurl Hurl Hurl Cam Final FL 10 Tony Forristal Wexford  Blitz Nenagh
Sun 31st Aug Tony Forristal Wexford  Blitz Nenagh

Tues 2nd Sept HL 12
Thurs 4th Sept FL 14
Sat 6th Sept F/B F/B F/B F/B FL 7 HL 11 HL 11 HCS Quarter
Sun 7th Sept HCS Semi
Sat 13th Sept Hurl Blitz Hurl Hurl Hurl HL4 FL 11 FL 12 FL 13
Sun 14th Sept FCS 1
Sat 20th Sept F/B F/B F/B F/B FL 8 HL 12 HL 12 HCS Semi
Sun 21st Sept HL 9
Sat 27th Sept Hurl Hurl Blitz Hurl Hurl HL5 FL 12 FL 13 HL 13
Sun 28th Sept FCS Quarter

Sat 4th Oct F/B F/B F/B F/B FL 9 HL 13 HL 13 HL 14
Sun 5th Oct HCS Final
Sat 11th Oct Hurl Hurl Hurl Hurl HL6 FL 13 FL 14 FL 14
Sun 12th Oct FCS Semis
Sat 18th Oct F/B F/B F/B Blitz F/B Play Offs HL 14 HL 14 HCS Final
Sun 19th Oct HL Semi
Sat 25th Oct Back Matches FL Play Offs FL Play Offs
Sun 26th Oct

Sat 1st Nov Hurl Hurl Hurl Hurl HL7 FL 14 FL Semi FL Semis
Sun 2nd Nov FCS Finals
Sat 8th Nov F/B F/B F/B F/B Play Offs Back Matches FL Finals FL Finals
Sun 9th Nov HL Final
Sat 15th Nov Back Matches Back Matches Back Matches
Sun 16th Nov Back Matches

Mid Week Dates 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 - 4 5 9
Football Dates (min-max) 15 15 15 16 15 19 15 - 18 16 - 18 16 - 20
Hurling Dates (min-max) 15 15 15 19 18 15 15 - 16  11 - 14 16 - 17


